

MISC CASE NO : 31 of 2023

Order dated: 24-07-2023

Today is fixed for filing affidavit on A/L by O/P.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
O/P files hazira.

O/P also files an adjournment petition.

Petition is allowed as last chance.

Fix 05-08-2023 for filing affidavit on A/L by O/P.