

MISC CASE NO : 31 of 2023

Order dated: 05-08-2023

Today is fixed for filing affidavit on A/L by O/P.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

O/P no 1 file an adjournment petition.

O/P no 2 to 4 files hazira.

Adjournment is allowed as final chance subject to cost of Rs. 1000/-

Fix 30-09-2023 for interim hearing and affidavit on A/L i.d. exparte hearing and payment of cost.