

Misc Case : 31 of 2023.

Dated: 03-07-2024,

Today is fixed for hearing of ex parte vacating petition .

Petitioner files hazira

Ld. P.O is transferred, Ld. J.M 2nd court is in charge

Case is adjourned today .

Fix : 14-11-2024 for hearing of ex parte vacating petition.

.....

I/c